
Time Temp Delta Notes 275 Ophiolite blend
0:00:00 0
0:00:30 0
0:01:00 0
0:01:30 0 0
0:02:00 0 0
0:02:30 0 0
0:03:00 0 0
0:03:30 0 0
0:04:00 269 0 0
0:04:30 278 9 9
0:05:00 288 10 1
0:05:30 298 10 0
0:06:00 306 8 -2
0:06:30 314 8 0
0:07:00 322 8 0
0:07:30 330 8 0
0:08:00 338 8 0
0:08:30 346 8 0
0:09:00 354 8 0
0:09:30 362 8 0
0:10:00 371 9 1 h6
0:10:30 379 8 -1
0:11:00 388 9 1 f2
0:11:30 396 8 -1 fc 392
0:12:00 402 6 -2 h4
0:12:30 406 4 -2 h5
0:13:00 411 5 1 fc stopping
0:13:30 417 6 1 h7, f3
0:14:00 423 6 0
0:14:30 428 5 -1
0:15:00 437 9 4 sc 433, very slow
0:15:20 441 4 -5 drop

these times are probably about 30s behind reality due to guests :)
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